
GHS PTSA BOARD 2018-2019 
 

Position Chariperson(s) Cell # Email 

    

Executive Board:    

President Rachel Balck 915-6039 rachel@balckfamily.org 

President-Elect Laurin McDonald 270-2293 laurinhome@charter.net 

Secretary Ruthie Bultz 616-7572 rzbultz@gmail.com 

Treasurer Michael Middleton 850-485-3333 mwmiguel@gmail.com 

    

Representatives:    

Principal Jason Warren 355-5500 jwarren@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Faculty Representative Cathy Phelps 355-5504 cphelps@greenville.k12.sc.us 

SIC Representative    

Student Representative Myddie Parker 238-5582 myddieparker@gmail.com 

All Sport Booster Club President Teresa Smith 320-4828 teresacsmith@bellsouth.net 

Alumni Association Representative Barb West 419-0664 west8056@aol.com 

    

Committee Chairs:    

Beautification (Indoor) Michelle Newman 346-6684 mtnewman@charter.net 

Beautification (Outdoor) Cathy Phelps 355-5504 cphelps@greenville.K12.sc.us 

E-Blast Catherine Culler 395-0308 catherine@godshall.com 

First Day Packets Jennifer Chastain 313-0820 bjcha@bellsouth.net 

Freshman First Day Picnic Lauren Price 918-0129 Laurensprice10@gmail.com 

Freshman First Day Picnic Marci Howle 467-0121 marcihowle@gmail.com 

Hospitality Sandy Ninnemann 275-5292 mjswn@bellsouth.net 

Hospitality Elliott Grow 404-1843 Grow.elliott@gmail.com 

Legislative Liaison Krista Bannister 616-5257 kristaandjim@bellsouth.net 

Magnet Program Jill Cornwell 901-7990 jcornwell@greenvillelibrary.org 

Social Media Coordinator Rachel Balck 915-6039 rachel@balckfamily.org 

Membership Dee Ann Lack 354-1798 deeannlack@hotmail.com 

Project Proposals Cheves Steck 420-4326 cheves.steck@gmail.com 

Project Proposals Laurin McDonald 270-2293 laurinhome@charter.net 

Project Proposals Kim Whelehan 414-2827 kwhelehan@charter.net 

Red Raider Fund Janet Perdue 380-8097 jperduesgi@att.net 

Reflections Page Watson 420-3577 page.c.watson@gmail.com 

School Store Co-Chair Laura Burns 360-1298 lauratburns@charter.net 

School Store Co-Chair Whitney Jones 336-782-6036 Joneswhitney05@gmail.com 

School Store Treasurer Courtney Lominack 915-7556 clominack@me.com 

School Store Assistant Treasurer Kathryn Freedman 346-6488 kathryn.r.freedman@gmail.com 

School Store Volunteer Coordinator Stacey Kitchens 607-6562 Skitchens25@yahoo.com 

School Store/Sirrine Store Apparel Lisa Torres 360-7838 Vptdo1@charter.net 

School Store/Sirrine Store Apparel Erin Davis 982-0767 moonlightgrfx@charter.net 

Staff and Teacher Appreciation Kindra King 252-5364 kinjaking@gmail.com 

PTSA Assistant Treasurer  Chet Chea 918-1003 Chetchea3@gmail.com  

Volunteer Coordinator Sarah Phelps 414-6246 phelpstwins@yahoo.com 
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